v ; | ;

| 7 | 6 | 5 | 2 | 1
- 7532 = NO. PART NAME PART# | REQ'D | MATERIAL

429/32 | - 1 | QUICK INSPECT ADAPTER FLANGE | PDFPT550M | 1 304 SS
o) 2 | QUICK INSPECT SAFETY VENT QI261DGA | 1 NORYL

: 3 | RUPTURE DISC 22 PSI RD22PDST | 1 SS
| 4 |HEX BOLT 5/8"-11X3 1/2" SV5835FBS | 3 18-8 SS
— 5 | HEX NUT 5/8"-11 SV58N 3 18-8 SS
6 |SPLIT LOCK WASHER 5/8" SV58SLW | 3 18-8 SS
- 7 | FLAT WASHER 5/8" SAE SV58WS | 3 18-8 SS

H O )

NOTES:

@5 1/2

1. NOT FOR PRESSURES OVER 30 PSI.
2. HOUSING MATERIAL IS NORYL.

3. GASKETS ARE FDA WHITE BUNA-N.
4. BEE SCREENS SOLD SEPERATELY.

SCALE 1/ 2

UPDATED TO CURRENT STANDARDS

UPDATED DESCRIPTIONS, REPLACED SVH261A W/ QI261DGA

REMOVED CHART, ADDED PART NUMBER RD22PDST, ADDED

TO BUG SCREEN AND SPACER (SOLD SEPERATELY)

MRC | 9/24/98

PART# SV58N WAS SV58NS

CLH | 12/13/96

PART NO. SVFA550A TO PDSVF550MA, NEW BORDER

ALL FASTENERS 5/8" SS

5
_______ imEe
________ \ ]
________ [
i | F | WEB | 4/7/21
E | ACC | 2/3/05
D | MRC | 4/22/99
C
B
A
REV

BRW | 2/2/95 |UPDATED BOM
BY DATE |DESCRIPTION
T oo, | BRW §sa1.copropucts e
. 2 .
FRACTIONAL: +1/16 CHECKED BY: AVD
X XX: +.03 PART NAME:
X XXX cots| TROTOTYPE 17411004 | QUICK INSPECT SAFETY VENT W/FLANGE
: APPROVED FOR
A:;JSBL:II;EIZ\LL SHARP EDG:Slo PRODUCTION BY: ACC MATERIAL:
ALL MACHINED SURFACES Tb PRODDAl‘J.I_CETION 11/4/1994 S E E BO M
HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH : PROJECT #: SHEET #- SCALE: i

UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. SIZE: D 9609 1 6 1 OF 1 1 " 1

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION PART #:

= [ove | 7186 PDSVFS550MA

THIS PRINT, PROPERTIY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC, CONTAINS P%OPRIETARY INFORMATION AND MUS

4 |

3




